
Stuttgart Open 2015

Holzgerlingen, 25.-26.04.2015

Klasse

C-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

63kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Marius Maier TSV Musberg
0:28

02
SS 4:0

53 Fr
 1  5  1  0  4 2

2 Max Öhler AV Hardt
SS 4:0

51 Fr
SS 4:4

53
 2  10  2  0  8 1

3 Vincent Boger KVA Remseck
Fr

0:28

01
1:04

02
 0  0  0  0  4 3
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